Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: G P realtors Pvt Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP:28-Nov -2024 ; List of creditors as on: 30th-JUNE-2025

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount in Rs
SI. No. Nam'e of Iflentlflca Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
creditor |tion No. Amount
Amount | of any Amou‘nt Amount of
Amount | Amount % of of mutual | of claim claim under Remarks,
Date of Amount of claim Nature | covered |covered |Whether v:)t‘;n continge |dues, that| not verificati on if any
. Amount claimed . of by |by related g nt claim | may be | admitted
receipt admitted . . share in £f
claim | security |guarante |party? CoC set- o
interest (e
Ireo Pvt Ltd 1,06,76,70,626 | 84,13,29,814 17.31% 0 0 0 22,63,40.812
Total 1,06,76,70,626 84,13,29,814 0 - 1731% 22,63,40,812




